

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5296/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2004 in SA No. 268/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJKUMAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing counter affidavit, permission to file

additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 01/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.G.Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. R.K.S.Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. N.Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Sriram.J.Thalapathy, Adv.

Mr. N.K.Arulmuruganandham, Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Maste

wal)

r